Terms and Conditions of Nduna AL

Vision and Motto "Empowering Security with Intelligence" - At Nduna AI, we envision a world where security is not just reactive but proactive, powered by the intelligence of artificial intelligence. Our motto, "Safety through Innovation," reflects our commitment to providing cutting-edge security solutions that protect and serve our clients with integrity and foresight.

Service Provision Nduna AI offers a comprehensive suite of security services, including but not limited to, AI-driven surveillance, threat detection, risk assessment, and security consulting. Our services are designed to provide maximum protection using the latest advancements in artificial intelligence technology.

Confidentiality We uphold the strictest standards of confidentiality. All client data and information are treated with the utmost care and protected against unauthorized access. Nduna Al employs advanced encryption and security protocols to ensure that client confidentiality is never compromised.

Liability and Indemnity Nduna AI is committed to providing high-quality security services. However, we shall not be held liable for any unforeseen events beyond our control that may result in security breaches. Clients agree to indemnify and hold Nduna AI harmless against any claims arising from such events.

Changes to Terms Nduna AI reserves the right to modify these Terms and Conditions at any time. Clients will be notified of any changes through the contact information provided to us.

Governing Law These Terms and Conditions are governed by the laws of the jurisdiction in which Nduna Al operates. Any disputes arising under these terms shall be resolved in accordance with these laws.

Contact Information For any inquiries or further information regarding these Terms and Conditions, please contact Nduna AI at:

Email: info@nduna.site

Phone:+27 83 925 0702

Address: Chris Hani, Soweto, Johannesburg, 1809